
 

 

 
 
September 
 

 
 
Monday, September 2 
Tuesday, September 3 
Wednesday, September 4 
Thursday, September 5 
Wednesday, September 11 
Thursday, September 12 
Tuesday, September 17 
Thursday, September 19 
Sunday, September 29 
Monday, September 30 

 
 
Labor Day 
Grades 1-9 First Day of School 
Grades 10-12 First Day of School 
Grades N-K First Day of School (Staggered Schedule) 
EC Back to School Night 
HS Back to School Night 
MS Back to School Night 
LS Back to School Night 
Erev Rosh Hashanah 
Rosh Hashanah - School Closed 

October 
 

Tuesday, October 1 
Tuesday, October 8 
Wednesday, October 9 
Sunday, October 13 
Mon., Oct. 14 & Tues., Oct. 15 
Sunday, October 20 
Monday, October 21 
Tuesday, October 22 

Rosh Hashanah - School Closed 
Kol Nidre/Erev Yom Kippur – School Closed 
Yom Kippur – School Closed 
Erev Sukkot 
Sukkot – School Closed 
Hoshana Rabbah 
Shemini Atzeret – School Closed 
Simchat Torah - School Closed 

November 
 

Monday, November 11 
 
Wednesday, November 27 
 
 
Thursday, November 28 
Friday, November 29 

Veterans Day Observed - School Open 
No Department of Education Buses 
Grades N-K Early Dismissal 11:45 AM 
Grades 1-12 Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
EC/LS No After School Programs / No Lunch Service 
Thanksgiving - School Closed 
Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 

December 
 

Mon., Dec. 23 – Wed., Jan. 1  December Break - School Closed 

January 
 

Thursday, January 2 
Monday, January 20 
Tuesday, January 21 

School Resumes 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Closed 
Staff Professional Development Day 
No Classes Grades N-12 

February 
 

Mon., Feb. 17 – Fri., Feb. 21 
Monday, February 24 

February Break – School Closed 
School Resumes 

March  Monday, March 9 
Tuesday, March 10 

Ta’anit Esther - MS/HS Early Dismissal 4:00 PM 
Purim – Grades N-K Early Dismissal 11:45 AM 
Grades 1-12 Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
EC/LS No After School Programs - No Lunch Service 

April 
 

Tues., April 7 - Fri., April 17 
Monday, April 20 

Spring Break/Pesach – School Closed 
School Resumes 

May 
 

Monday, May 25 
Thursday, May 28 
 
Friday, May 29 
 

Memorial Day – School Closed 
Erev Shavuot – Grades N-K Early Dismissal 11:45 AM 
Grades 1-12 Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
EC/LS No After School Programs - No Lunch Service 
Shavuot – School Closed 

June 
 

Tuesday, June 9 
Tuesday, June 16 
 

HS Class of 2020 Graduation 
Last day of School – Grades N-K Early Dismissal 11:45 AM 
Grades 1-12 Early Dismissal 12:00 PM 
No Lunch Service 

 

 

 
 


